STATION

BMPLOYERS

REBACTOR OPERATIONS AND SURVEILLANCE

RAINTENANCE
OPRRATIONS
HEALTH PHYSICS
SUPRRVISORY
ENGINEBRING

ROUTINE MAINTRMNANCE
MAINTENANCE
OPERATIONS
HEALTH PHYSICS
SUPERVISORY
ENGINBERING

INSBRVICE INSPECTION
MAINTENANCE
OFBRATIONS
HEALTH PHYSICS
BUPBFVISORY
ENGINUBRING

SPBCTAL MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
OPBRATIONS
HBALTH PHYSICS
BUPBRVISORY
BENGINEBRING

WASTE PROCESSING
MAINTENANCE
OPBRATIONS
HEALTH PHYS1CS
SUPERVISORY
ENGINEERING

REPUELING
MAINTENANCE
OPERATIONS
HEALTH PHYBICS
SUPERVISORY
ENGINEERING

1?7
54
43

REGULATORY GUIDE 1.16€ REPORT
WUMBER OF PERSONNEL AND PRISON-REM BY WORK AND JOB FUNCTION POR 1958
-~ NUMBBR OF PERSONNEL (> 100 MREM) -- geehs

QUANTITY OF PERSON-REM
UTILITY CONTRACTORS / TOTAL

OTHERS PERSON-REM

.041

000
082

.000
.000

589

.026

130

.000
L1368

.749
.000
.633

. 660

o o0 © © W

. 145
.080

.907

068

.576

000
000

UTILITY  CONTRACTORS/ TOTAL STATION

EMPLOYERE OTHERS PERSONS EMPLOYEES  BMPLOYEES
0 12 0.035 0.000
2 1 6.528 0.0C)
kl 6 5.263 0.028
0 0 0.114 0.000
0 0 0.222 0.000
5 19 151 11.159 0.028
2 5§27 10.286 0.127
4 2 2.787 0.534
] 19 7.387 0.591
1 0 0.809 0.016
0 4 0.684 0.000
16 5§52 780 21.923 1.268
0 as 0.467 0.000
0 0 0.228 0.000
1 3 0.326 0.001
0 0 0.008 0.000
0 0 0.185 0.000
1 38 108 1.218 0.001
1 482 1.697 0.000
0 0 0.297 0.000
1 6 0.516 0.081
0 ] 0.197 0.000
0 7 0.015 0.000
2 526 589 2.722 0.051
0 3 0.000 0.000
0 1 0.024 0.000
0 0 0.538 0.000
0 0 0.081 0.000
0 0 0.000 0.000
0 7 48 U.640 0.000
2 93 4.961 0.342
: 1 0.324 0.064
€ 6 0.417 0.743
1 [+ 0 656 0.108
0 0 0.000 0.000
11 100 192 6.358 1.2680

.5681 12 167



TOTAI BY JOB PUNCTION
MAINTENANCE
OPERATING

HEALTH PHYSICS
SUPE"VIBORY
ENGI/BBRING

**% GRAND TOTAL ##+

STATION UTILITY
BMPLOYEES BMPLOYRES

93 2

85 4

43 ?

13 1

L) 0

210 14

OTHERS

TOTAL

PERSONS

REGULATORY GUIDE 1 16 REPORT

NUMBER OF PERSONNEL AND PERSON-REM BY WORK AND JOB PUNCTION POR 1998
PERSONNEL (> 100 MREM)
CONTRACTORS /

QUANTITY OF PBRSON-REM

STATION

EMPLOYEES

UTILITY CONTRACTORS,,
EMPLOYRRS

OTHERS

561
174
470
000

TOTAL

PEROON-FEM

151

477

924
i3e

.986
.768



